GE
Lighting
Lumination™ LED Luminaires
Downlights    RX Series
 Dependable Downlighting
	 New GE Lumination RX Downlights are the economical choice for converting existing CFL
	 sockets to the superior performance of LED technology. Perfect for office, retail, hospitality or
	 any mid-height ceiling application, the RX is available in 6” and 8” rounds and includes a new,

8 Inch: 	 A = 9.75” [247.6 mm] B = 5.1” [129.4 mm]
	 C = 24.0” [609.6 mm] D = 6” [152.4 mm]
A
D
B
C
Description recessed
can size
Maximum
Lumens
CCT CRi voltage watts lpw rated life
L70 (Hrs.)
	 RX610830MV	 6”	 3000K	 80	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71	 50,000
	 RX610835MV	 6”	 3500K	 80	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71	 50,000
	 RX610840MV	 6”	 4000K	 80	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71	 50,000
	 RX810830MV	 8”	 3000K	 80	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 79	 50,000
	 RX810835MV	 8”	 3500K	 80	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 79	 50,000
	 RX810840MV	 8”	 4000K	 80	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 79	 50,000
	 RX815830MV	 8”	 3000K	 80	 1500	 120-277V	 19.5	 79	 50,000
	 RX815835MV	 8”	 3500K	 80	 1500	 120-277V	 19.5	 79	 50,000
	 RX815840MV	 8”	 4000K	 80	 1500	 120-277V	 19.5	 79	 50,000
	 RX820830MV	 8”	 3000K	 80	 2000	 120-277V	 25	 80	 50,000
	 RX820835MV	 8”	 3500K	 80	 2000	 120-277V	 25	 80	 50,000
	 RX820840MV	 8”	 4000K	 80	 2000	 120-277V	 25	 80	 50,000